
小玉浩志 諸川忠夫 寺山貴志

石川利秀 根目沢繁雄 奥井賢二

下村和善 江幡武男 江幡亮一 田山成喜

古橋満男 藤枝弘幸 江幡重美

高野修 関宜之 川和田明 石川昭

三塚昇次 田崎隆史 宮田和洋 荻津一典

井上正敏 渡辺拓也 松浦知代 井上里江

松浦義幹 高安寿夫 高安裕子 長谷川憲司

江幡洋一 大塚春光 原佑治 打越友実

畠中翔司 大川内慶一 沼田文孝

坂場信彦 大木裕介 齋藤勇一 小川仁文

松田良一 松田良子 檜山隆史 川崎敦

横田聡 江橋俊 海老澤雄作 後藤友明

江橋隆一 山口直之 田中隆弘 柳生慶子

辻村祐一 辻村桂子 高宮辰弘 赤波江剛

ひぬまゴルフ会  事務局　　　090-2442-3778　　090-9683-1736

第12回 ひぬまチャリティーゴルフ大会
スタート組合せ表

（2025年10月15日現在） ※最終決定ではございません

20
西

10:00

16
西

9:30

17
西

9:37

21
西

10：07

18
西

9:45

19
西

9:52

9：22

9:22

11

12

13

14

10

8:52

東

東

9：30

組

1

2

ＨＤ氏　名
コース

時　　間
氏　名氏　名

3
東

9：15

ＨＤ ＨＤ氏　名ＨＤ

東

9：00

10：00

西

9:00

9：37

西

5

4

6

7

東

9：52

9

8

東

西

15
西

9:07

西

9:15

東

10：07

東

東

9：07

東

9：45


