第12回 ひぬまチャリティーゴルフ大会

スタート組合せ表

(2025年10月15日現在)※最終決定ではございません

組	コース 時 間	氏 名	HD	氏 名	HD	氏 名	HD	氏 名	HD
1	東 9:00	小玉浩志		諸川忠夫		寺山貴志			
2	東 9:07	石川利秀		根目沢繁雄		奥井賢二			
3	東 9:15	下村和善		江幡武男		江幡亮一		田山成喜	
4	東 9:22	古橋満男		藤枝弘幸		江幡重美			
5	東 9:30	高野修		関宜之		川和田明		石川昭	
6	東 9:37	三塚昇次		田崎隆史		宮田和洋		荻津一典	
7	東 9:45	井上正敏		渡辺拓也		松浦知代		井上里江	
8	東 9:52	松浦義幹		高安寿夫		高安裕子		長谷川憲司	
9	東 10:00								
10	東 10:07								
11	西 8:52								
12	西 9:00	江幡洋一		大塚春光		原佑治		打越友実	
13	西 9:07	畠中翔司		大川内慶一		沼田文孝			
14	西 9:15	坂場信彦		大木裕介		齋藤勇一		小川仁文	
15	西 9:22	松田良一		松田良子		檜山隆史		川崎敦	
16	西 9:30	横田聡		江橋俊		海老澤雄作		後藤友明	
17	西 9:37	江橋隆一		山口直之		田中隆弘		柳生慶子	
18	西 9:45	辻村祐一		辻村桂子		高宮辰弘		赤波江剛	
19	西 9:52								
20	西 10:00								
21	西 10:07								